

HEAD - mmusy (C7C7)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of work - ^(A) Sothi Kaberpur Bhaag Bhokhi
To Kaberpur (B) const of Box Bridge 4 x 8.45 m
At ch - 525m for Sothi se Kaberpur wa Bhokhi
Kaberpur

R.W.D. Works **DIVISION**

~~Sothi~~ Sothi Bhaag Bhokhi
P.W.

R.W.D. Works

SUB-DIVISION

Sothi

Agreement No - 195BT/mmusy/2023-24

MEASUREMENT BOOK

880

NAME OF Agency - Bhaag Bhokhi Const Pvt. Ltd.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd on A/c bill:</u>					
Name of work:- Construction					
of Road from Sothi Se					
Kabirpur bhaya bhurki					
to Kabirpur.					
Name of Agency:- Daba Hand					
Construction Pvt Ltd.					
Agt No - 195 BD/MMGSY/23-24					
Date of Agt - 01/12/2023					
D.O. commencement - 01/12/2023					
D.O. completion - 30/11/2024					
Rate - 0.25% below					

Abstract of cost					
Item No.	①	Providing and			
		fixing - benchmark Pillars,			
		vide TMB	P/1	-	3.00 nos
@ RS	4761.19	-	RS	4283.00	
Item No. ②					
		Providing			
		and fixing - reference Pillars			
		vide TMB	P/2	-	8.00 nos
@ RS	2209.78	-	RS	17678.00	
Item No. ③					
		clearing			
		and grubbing road land -			
		vide TMB	1/2	-	0.50 Ha

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd on A/c bill:</u>					
Name of work:- Construction					
of Road from Sothi Se					
Kabirpur bhaya bhurki					
to Kabirpur.					
Name of Agency:- Baba Hans					
Construction Pvt Ltd.					
Agt No - 175 BD/MMGSY/23-24					
Date of Agt - 01/12/2023					
D.O. commencement - 01/12/2023					
D.O. completion - 30/11/2024					
Rate - 0.25% below					

Abstract of cost					
Item No.	(1) Providing and				
	fixing - benchmark Pillars,				
	vide TMB	P/1	-	3.00 nr	
@ RS	4761.19	-	RS	4283.00	
Item No.	(2/1) Providing				
	and fixing - reference Pillars				
	vide TMB	P/2	-	8.00 nr	
@ RS	2209.78	-	RS	17678.00	
Item No.	(3/2) clearing				
	and grubbing road land -				
	vide TMB	P/2	-	0.50 Ha	

Continuation

			P/14 -	48.75
				91.12 m ³
@	Rs	3691.73 -		Rs 336390.00
Item No. (20/38) Providing				
and laying Cement concrete				
wearing Course - M30				
vide MB	852	P/13 -		8.08 m ²
@	Rs	16544.56 -		Rs 133680.00
				Rs 6558223.00
Add	GST	18% (+)		Rs 1180480.00
Add	L. ce (85% (+))			Rs 65582.00
				Rs 7804285.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	RS		7804285.00
Less as per agt 0.25% (-)					19511.00
					RS 7784774.00
deduct P. Payment (-)					RS 4742985.00
					RS 3041789.00

A/
 29/03/24
 J.E

C &
 29/03/24
 ES

Material Statement

... - 343.82 m³